—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . N . . U .
o v kA W N = O

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.
27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held
Lead Plant Operator

Senior Civil Engineer

Director Of Public Works
Principal Engineer

Lead Plant Operator
Superintendent Of Wqcp
Plant Operator llI

Consultant - Public Works
Assistant Plant Superintendent
Lead Plant Operator

Plant Operator llI

Program Manager-Pw

Plant Maintenance Supervisor
Lead Plant Operator

Plant Mechanic Il

Environmental Compliance
Supervisor

Laboratory Supervisor
Associate Civil Engineer
Public Works Administrator
Lead Electrical Technician
Senior Laboratory Chemist
Plant Operator llI

Plant Operator llI

Senior Electrical Technician

Environmental Compliance
Inspector Il

Lead Plant Mechanic
Plant Electrician |l

Lead Public Works Maintenance
Work

City

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$184,833
$175,913
$170,202
$154,625
$146,717
$142,544
$133,918
$131,400
$130,645
$129,593
$127,017
$126,472
$125,471
$124,844
$121,547
$121,544

$120,006
$118,632
$118,085
$117,248
$114,937
$111,156
$108,688
$107,461
$107,066

$105,465
$104,806
$104,650



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,

55.
56.

Plant Operator llI
Plant Mechanic |
Plant Electrician Il
Plant Operator llI
Laboratory Chemist

Senior Environmental Compliance
Inspector

Public Works Inspector
Plant Mechanic Il
Plant Operator llI
Plant Operator llI

Lead Public Works Maintenance
Work

Lead Public Works Maintenance
Work

Lead Equipment Mechanic
Plant Mechanic |
Engineering Technician
Sweeper Operator

Public Works Maintenance Worker
Senior Civil Engineer
Electrical Technician
Equipment Mechanic
Plant Operator llI

Parking System Technician
Laboratory Chemist
Equipment Mechanic
Equipment Mechanic

Senior Public Works Maintenance
Worker

Administrative Assistant Il

Senior Environmental Compliance

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

$102,454
$102,419
$98,529
$94,393
$93,302
$92,716

$90,595
$89,853
$88,661
$87,748
$87,226

$86,683

$86,033
$85,517
$85,200
$83,263
$82,963
$82,564
$81,993
$81,587
$81,560
$80,955
$80,652
$79,808
$78,092
$76,669

$76,571
$75,631



57.

58.
59.
60.
61.

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

82.
83.
84.
85.

Environmental Compliance
Inspector |

Management Analyst |
Plant Operator llI
Sweeper Operator

Senior Public Works Maintenance
Worker

Administrative Assistant |

Public Works Maintenance Worker
Public Works Maintenance Worker
Public Works Maintenance Worker
Public Works Maintenance Worker
Administrative Assistant |

Electrical Technician

Public Works Maintenance Worker
Administrative Assistant |

Public Works Maintenance Worker
Public Works Maintenance Worker
Public Works Maintenance Worker
Public Works Maintenance Worker
Lte Lab Chemist-Con Ft
Administrative Assistant I|

Public Works Maintenance Worker
Plant Utility Worker
Administrative Assistant |

Public Works Maintenance Worker

Lead Public Works Maintenance
Work

Public Works Maintenance Worker
Plant Mechanic Il
Public Works Maintenance Worker

Miscellaneous Hourly - Pw Admin

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$75,296

$74,978
$72,677
$72,400
$71,010

$70,737
$70,657
$70,196
$70,033
$69,848
$69,672
$68,736
$66,880
$66,278
$64,339
$64,039
$63,724
$63,432
$63,336
$63,195
$62,426
$60,918
$58,592
$56,941
$54,209

$52,667
$51,120
$48,344
$47,081



86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

99.
100.

Plant Electrician |

Senior Civil Engineer

Plant Utility Worker

Laboratory Chemist-Hourly
Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Public Works Maintenance Worker
Office Specialist

Miscellaneous Hourly - Engineering
Miscellaneous Hourly - Engineering
Laboratory Chemist-Hourly

Plant Mechanic |

Environmental Compliance
Inspector |

Miscellaneous Hourly - Engineering

Member - Parking Place Commi

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

$43,518
$41,785
$37,741
$34,772
$22,474
$17,393
$13,911
$12,036
$11,440
$8,888
$8,187
$7,309
$3,249

$869
$450



