	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Lead Plant Operator		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$184,833
2.	Senior Civil Engineer		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$175,913
3.	Director Of Public Works		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$170,202
4.	Principal Engineer		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$154,625
5.	Lead Plant Operator		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$146,717
6.	Superintendent Of Wqcp		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$142,544
7.	Plant Operator III		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$133,918
8.	Consultant - Public Works		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$131,400
9.	Assistant Plant Superintendent		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$130,645
10.	Lead Plant Operator		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$129,593
11.	Plant Operator III		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$127,017
12.	Program Manager-Pw		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$126,472
13.	Plant Maintenance Supervisor		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$125,471
14.	Lead Plant Operator		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$124,844
15.	Plant Mechanic II		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$121,547
16.	Environmental Compliance Supervisor		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$121,544
17.	Laboratory Supervisor		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$120,006
18.	Associate Civil Engineer		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$118,632
19.	Public Works Administrator		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$118,085
20.	Lead Electrical Technician		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$117,248
21.	Senior Laboratory Chemist		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$114,937
22.	Plant Operator III		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$111,156
23.	Plant Operator III		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$108,688
24.	Senior Electrical Technician		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$107,461
25.	Environmental Compliance Inspector II		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$107,066
26.	Lead Plant Mechanic		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$105,465
27.	Plant Electrician II		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$104,806
28.	Lead Public Works Maintenance Work		South San Francisco	Public Works	\$104,650

56.	Senior Environmental Compliance	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$75,631
55.	Administrative Assistant II	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$76,571
54.	Senior Public Works Maintenance Worker	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$76,669
53.	Equipment Mechanic	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$78,092
52.	Equipment Mechanic	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$79,808
51.	Laboratory Chemist	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$80,652
50.	Parking System Technician	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$80,955
49.	Plant Operator III	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$81,560
48.	Equipment Mechanic	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$81,587
47.	Electrical Technician	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$81,993
46.	Senior Civil Engineer	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$82,564
45.	Public Works Maintenance Worker	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$82,963
44.	Sweeper Operator	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$83,263
43.	Engineering Technician	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$85,200
42.	Plant Mechanic I	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$85,517
41.	Lead Equipment Mechanic	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$86,033
40.	Lead Public Works Maintenance Work	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$86,683
39.	Lead Public Works Maintenance Work	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$87,226
38.	Plant Operator III	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$87,748
37.	Plant Operator III	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$88,661
36.	Plant Mechanic II	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$89,853
35.	Public Works Inspector	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$90,595
34.	Senior Environmental Compliance Inspector	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$92,716
33.	Laboratory Chemist	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$93,302
32.	Plant Operator III	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$94,393
31.	Plant Electrician II	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$98,529
30.	Plant Mechanic I	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$102,419
29.	Plant Operator III	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$102,454

57.	Environmental Compliance Inspector I	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$75,296
58.	Management Analyst I	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$74,978
59.	Plant Operator III	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$72,677
60.	Sweeper Operator	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$72,400
61.	Senior Public Works Maintenance Worker	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$71,010
62.	Administrative Assistant I	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$70,737
63.	Public Works Maintenance Worker	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$70,657
64.	Public Works Maintenance Worker	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$70,196
65.	Public Works Maintenance Worker	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$70,033
66.	Public Works Maintenance Worker	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$69,848
67.	Administrative Assistant I	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$69,672
68.	Electrical Technician	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$68,736
69.	Public Works Maintenance Worker	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$66,880
70.	Administrative Assistant I	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$66,278
71.	Public Works Maintenance Worker	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$64,339
72.	Public Works Maintenance Worker	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$64,039
73.	Public Works Maintenance Worker	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$63,724
74.	Public Works Maintenance Worker	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$63,432
75.	Lte Lab Chemist-Con Ft	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$63,336
76.	Administrative Assistant II	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$63,195
77.	Public Works Maintenance Worker	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$62,426
78.	Plant Utility Worker	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$60,918
79.	Administrative Assistant I	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$58,592
80.	Public Works Maintenance Worker	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$56,941
81.	Lead Public Works Maintenance Work	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$54,209
82.	Public Works Maintenance Worker	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$52,667
83.	Plant Mechanic II	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$51,120
84.	Public Works Maintenance Worker	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$48,344
85.	Miscellaneous Hourly - Pw Admin	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$47,081

86.	Plant Electrician I	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$43,518
87.	Senior Civil Engineer	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$41,785
88.	Plant Utility Worker	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$37,741
89.	Laboratory Chemist-Hourly	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$34,772
90.	Associate Civil Engineer	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$22,474
91.	Associate Civil Engineer	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$17,393
92.	Public Works Maintenance Worker	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$13,911
93.	Office Specialist	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$12,036
94.	Miscellaneous Hourly - Engineering	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$11,440
95.	Miscellaneous Hourly - Engineering	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$8,888
96.	Laboratory Chemist-Hourly	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$8,187
97.	Plant Mechanic I	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$7,309
98.	Environmental Compliance Inspector I	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$3,249
99.	Miscellaneous Hourly - Engineering	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$869
100.	Member - Parking Place Commi	South San Francisco	Public Works	\$450